MONDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2014

8:00A REGISTRATION

1:00P Executive Committee Mtg
2:30P Board Meeting
DINNER

MONDAY EVENING
7:00P. Praise & Worship
WELCOME PROGRAM (Central Region)

9:00P
LATE-NIGHT SERVICE



8:00A

8:30A

8:50A

8:55A
Carter

9:10A

W

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2014
TUESDAY MORNING
Rev. Dr. Bruce Alick, Presiding
Vice President At Large
Registration
Praise & Worship

Presentation of President...Rev. Bruce Alick
Convention Called to Order...Pres. Clifford
Prayer for Convention..Rev.

Prayer for our State..Rev. Andrew Dent-SW
Prayer for Nation & World..Rev. Barbara Gunn-

9:20A Memorial Moments..Rev. Melvin Baber-C

10:45A Praise & Worship

11:00A. Annual Sermon..Rev. Benjamin T. Hailey

Past President

11:40A. Offering

LUNCH



1:30P
1:45P
2:10P
3:30P
3:45P
4:15P

4:30P

Tuesday, October 14, 2014

Tuesday Afternoon
Rev. Thaddeus Godwin, Presiding
Vice President, Central Region

Praise & Worship
Theme Exposition...Rev. A.B. Green -W
Regional Meetings...Regional VP's
Music
Sermon...Rev. Marvin Harris - SW

Announcements

Women/Minister's Spouses Dinner

DINNER



Tuesday, October 14, 2014
Tuesday Evening

Rev.Thaddeus Godwin, Presiding
Vice President, Central Region

7:15P  Praise & Worship
7:35P  Sermon...Rev. Cedric Jones - E

8:05P  Announcements
Benediction

9:00P
LATE-NIGHT SERVICE



8:00A
8:30A
8:45A
9:00A
10:00A
10:30A
11:00A

11:15A

Wednesday, October 15, 2014
Wednesday Morning

Rev. Chandra Williams, Presiding
Vice President, Eastern Region

Registration
Praise & Worship

Devotional Message..Rev. Matt Eggleston-E

Foreign Mission Presentation..Rev. J. Moore
Home Mission Presentation.Rev. G. Pickett
Music

Theme Exposition..Rev. A.B. Green - W
Offering

Announcements
L UNCH



1:30P
3:00P
3:45P
4:00P

4:30P

Wednesday October 15, 2014
Wednesday Afternoon

Rev. Chandra Williams, Presiding
Vice President, East Region

Minister's Spouses Ministry

Music
Sermon..Rev. W. David Lee - W

Announcements
DINNER



Wednesday, October 15, 2014

Wednesday Evening

President's Banquet

9:00P
LATE-NIGHT SERVICE



Thursday, October 16, 2014
Thursday Morning

Rev. Marvin Wright, Presiding
Vice President, Southwest Region

7:00A Ushers Breakfast
8:00A Regqistration

8:30A Praise & Worship
8:45A Announcements

9:00A Gubernatorial Candidate
10:45A Music

11:00A Clergy

LUNCH



1:30P
2:30P
3:30P

3:45P

Thursday, October 16, 2014
Thursday Afternoon

Rev. Marvin Wright, Presiding
Vice President, Southwest Region

Women's Ministry
Layman's Ministry
Music

Sermon..Rev. Franklin Allen - C
Announcements



Thursday, October 16, 2014
Thursday Evening

PRESIDENT'S PRESENTATION
(Separate Page)



Friday, October 17, 2014
Friday Morning

Rev. Alec K. Piper, Presiding
Vice President, Western Region

8:30A Praise & Worship
8:45A  Theme Exposition..Rev. Ronnie Tucker - C
9:10A  Gubernatorial Candidate??

9:30A  Ministry Reports:
Treasurer’s Report
Financial Secretary' Report
Time-Place Report
Mid-Year & Annual Sessions Report

10:45A Music

11:00A Closing Sermon..Rev. Charles Mock
Benediction
Parting Handshake



