MONDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2014

8:00A REGISTRATION

1:00P Executive Committee Mtg

2:30P Board Meeting

DINNER

MONDAY EVENING

7:00P. Praise & Worship

WELCOME PROGRAM (Central Region)

9:00P LATE-NIGHT SERVICE

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2014 TUESDAY MORNING Rev. Dr. Bruce Alick, Presiding Vice President At Large

8:00A	Registration
8:30A	Praise & Worship
8:50A	Presentation of PresidentRev. Bruce Alick
8:55A Carter	Convention Called to OrderPres. Clifford
9:10A W	Prayer for ConventionRev. Prayer for our StateRev. Andrew Dent-SW Prayer for Nation & WorldRev. Barbara Gunn-
9:20A	Memorial MomentsRev. Melvin Baber-C
10:45A	Praise & Worship
11:00A.	Annual SermonRev. Benjamin T. Hailey Past President
11:40A.	Offering

LUNCH

Tuesday, October 14, 2014

Tuesday Afternoon Rev. Thaddeus Godwin, Presiding Vice President, Central Region

1:30P	Praise & Worship	
1:45P	Theme ExpositionRev. A.B. Green -W	
2:10P	Regional MeetingsRegional VP's	
3:30P	Music	
3:45P	SermonRev. Marvin Harris - SW	
4:15P	Announcements	
4:30P	Women/Minister's Spouses Dinner	
DINNER		

Tuesday, October 14, 2014

Tuesday Evening

Rev. Thaddeus Godwin, Presiding Vice President, Central Region

7:15P Praise & Worship

7:35P Sermon...Rev. Cedric Jones - E

8:05P Announcements Benediction

9:00P LATE-NIGHT SERVICE

Wednesday, October 15, 2014

Wednesday Morning

Rev. Chandra Williams, Presiding Vice President, Eastern Region

8:00A	Registration
8:30A	Praise & Worship
8:45A	Devotional MessageRev. Matt Eggleston-E
9:00A	
10:00A	Foreign Mission PresentationRev. J. Moore
10:30A	Home Mission Presentation.Rev. G. Pickett
11:00A	Music
11:15A	Theme ExpositionRev. A.B. Green - W Offering Announcements L UNCH

Wednesday October 15, 2014

Wednesday Afternoon

Rev. Chandra Williams, Presiding Vice President, East Region

3:00P

3:45P Music

4:00P Sermon..Rev. W. David Lee - W

4:30P Announcements

DINNER

Wednesday, October 15, 2014 Wednesday Evening

President's Banquet

9:00P LATE-NIGHT SERVICE

Thursday, October 16, 2014

Thursday Morning

Rev. Marvin Wright, Presiding Vice President, Southwest Region

7:00A Ushers Breakfast

8:00A Registration

8:30A Praise & Worship

8:45A Announcements

9:00A Gubernatorial Candidate

10:45A Music

11:00A Clergy

LUNCH

Thursday, October 16, 2014

Thursday Afternoon

Rev. Marvin Wright, Presiding Vice President, Southwest Region

1:30P	Women's Ministry
2:30P	Layman's Ministry
3:30P	Music
3:45P	SermonRev. Franklin Allen - C Announcements

Thursday, October 16, 2014 Thursday Evening

PRESIDENT'S PRESENTATION (Separate Page)

Friday, October 17, 2014

Friday Morning

Rev. Alec K. Piper, Presiding Vice President, Western Region

8:30A	Praise & Worship
8:45A	Theme ExpositionRev. Ronnie Tucker - C
9:10A	Gubernatorial Candidate??
9:30A 10:45A	Ministry Reports: Treasurer's Report Financial Secretary' Report Time-Place Report Mid-Year & Annual Sessions Report Music
11:00A	Closing SermonRev. Charles Mock Benediction Parting Handshake